
Frisdranken
Chaudfontaine rood 
Chaudfontaine blauw 
Coca cola 
Coca cola zero 
Lipton ice tea 
Lipton ice tea Green 
Fanta 
Sprite 
I love Zeeland Appelsap

Bier & wijn
Heineken 
Heineken 0.0
Radler 2.0 
Radler 0.0 
Desperado 
Wit 
Rose 

Snacks
Kibbeling met
tartaarsaus
Frikandel 
Vega frikandel 
Vleeskroket 
Bitterballen 6st
+mosterd (Ambachterie) 
Kaasstengels 8st 
+ broodje 

Friet

Chips 
Nootjes 

Mayo 
Ketchup 
Curry
Speciaal 
Mosterd 
Tartaarsaus 

Saus

€5,-

€3,50
€3,50
€4,-
€4,-
€4,-
€4,-
4,-
€4,-
€3,50

€4,-
€4,-
€4,-
€4,-
€4,50
€5,-
€5,-

€6,-

€2,50
€3,-
€3,-
€7,50

€6,-
€1,-

€2,50
€3,50

€0,50
€0,50
€0,50
€1,50
€0,50
€1,-

TO GO 


